HOUSEN03655B88 BHAWANI NAGAR PHANAPUR ROAD PAROI NAGPUR, ,NASPUT INdiA

l,t:l Ll ID:

:Lr

tDl

OOB564S

117

Eill Numb,er: 200003462704

CnN:56'i45160

Cl'lD lD: 56

Command Area: PARAOI ESR llLakadqanj

8

,. .,,:' l'lrrrr:;,:r'r RCPT5614516003

i i.:, ShL.rbham Kale

l,':I ,r '-.'rt q,-i.: 105.0

' lr r:,1 .\. . ^,r.rt ,,.;aiais One Hundred Five Rupees

Receipt Date: 09-12-2025

Time: 04:08i51 PM

Cash Couoter Code: z1'-Zonall
Paymenl Mode: cash

5,9 cashier

l't. Ek.n

6\

qrrrT< +16l-l.l( qrfu+.r
GtEr*lrq EqFr

2000034627 04

07-12-2025

114.05

Toll Free Number : 1800 266 9899 *a fr cqia;

[...]

AddICSS: HOUSE NO3655 B 88 BHAWANI NAGAR PHANAPUR ROAD PARDI NAGPUR, ,NASPUT INdiA

lvlQu lD: 0085645

Vlralk lD: '117

Di'1\ lD:

Zonc. Lakadganj

Zonc lD: 8

Pc'ccipt Number: RCPT5614516002

Cashier Name: Shubham Kal6

l'?i:al paid Amount in Figures: 1 138.0

Total paid Amount in Words: One Thousand One Hundred Thirty Eight Rupses

Receipt Date: 29-11-2025

Time: 02:00:08 PM

Cash Counter Code'. Z?B-Zonall

Payment Mode: cash

si9nature Cashier

I I qn tq^* r6,q:

fl ,Eis.h

6+

Bill Number: 200002995160

CAN: 56'145160

cMD lD: 56

Command Area: PARADI ESR ll

I

{t{|If{ q6t-f{R qrfuor